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Aministrat ive tribupalls Ack, 1935 Shord B2 Larg
has praysd that Loneare Ael dated 15.7.1992

by which pernalty of with-haolding of inoremapt for

irmposzd end order dated 14.7.1994 (Annsravs A-2) by
vwhizh the agpsllate avkthority rejected fhe aplzal
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and causing finencial loss to the railways. After

the issue of the charge~cheet a cony of report

which is however oot mads a part of the annexures

for three vears withowt future aifzct by crder Jdated

15.7.12992 (A1*e~urh A=1L). Thz applicaint preferred an
appeal against the ordsr imposing peanalty which had
however remained uwrdispozad of. Thersafter the

apolicant moved the Tribunal by filing an OA

NDL156/94 which was dis;:sel of by order daced

Adecide the appeal filad Ly the applicant meeting

all the ooints raised therein. Thereafter the
appeal was disposed of by ths zpopellate author ity
by order dated 4.,7.1992 (2mnesarz A=2), uphelding

the venalty already impesad upon the applicant. The
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according to him Luo Machins waza cherated by one
Dr. Goyal who was oerforming the duties of a

Pad iclogist and act by apolicant. Ths appliczant
i3 also aggrisved that no rzasonabvles

was granted ©o him eicrs inposing the penalty as
aforesaid.

D The respondents in thalr reply have stated
that the anplicant allowaed thisz JI-ray machine Lo be

2 the Z-ray Tuhe costing
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-not glven to the appl

4, iz have heand

part izs and have gone through the material on

are firdings regarding mis-conduct of the applicint.
The order of the discislinary anthoricy shows
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statement of certailn cersons zuch as one Shri Ramjilal

and Dr. Ravi Goyal were recorded which vers relied

the penalty. It is apparent that no opportunity of
cross~—exanmining these persons was granted to the

applicant before im
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true that a minor penalty can be imposed vithout
holding a formal enguiry und=r Rule 9. However,
if statenents of certain personz have bzen reliea
upon: vwhile imposing the penalty,
minimum principles of nataral justice should e
‘ollowed Ly ¢giving an opportunity to the applicant
to cross-examine those persons vhose statements are
pronosed to be relied upon while @mposing the
cenalty. These minimum principles of natural justice
have not keen followed in this case. In these
circumstances,we set-aside the order of disciplinary

authority aniexure A=1 dated 15.7.1993 a2nd the
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order of app 3te authority Annerar
14.7.1994 with consegaential nenefits. However,

the respondents snall e firee toO proceed in the

5. ©O.A. has been disposed of accordingly with
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